CVEN 4380 Fall 2008 Class Roster

Douglas Austin
Chelsea Billingsley
Emillo Burgos
Bernie Comacho
Spencer Coday
Steven Degroot
Jason Elkins
Anthony Eulberg
Justin Guevara
Steve Haag
Rachel Heinle

Benjamin Hildebrand

Alexander Hobbs
Theodore Howard
Bradley Klinzing
Christopher Krook
Drew MacPhee
Jared Murphy
Mark Parrish
Alice Paulsen
James Priester
Brandon Quinlan
Benjamin Reilly
Kyle Robinson
Matthew Rogers
Peter Spelke
Mathew Steiner
Peter Troester
Johnathan Valdez
Nema Valleie
Andrea Won
William Zweig

e-mail

austindc@Colorado.EDU
chelsea.billingsley@ Colorado.EDU
Emilio.Burgos@Colorado.EDU
Bernie.Camacho@Colorado.EDU
spencer.coday@Colorado.EDU
Steven.Degroot@Colorado.EDU
Jason.Elkins@Colorado.EDU
Anthony.Eulberg@Colorado.EDU
Justin.Guevara@Colorado.EDU
Steve.Haag@Colorado.EDU
Rachel.Heinle@Colorado.EDU

Benjamin.Hildebrand@Colorado.EDU

Hobbs@Colorado.EDU
Theodore.Howard@Colorado.EDU
Bradley.Klinzing@Colorado.EDU
Christopher.Krook@Colorado.EDU
Drew.Macphee@Colorado.EDU
Jared.Murphy@Colorado.EDU
Mark.Parrish@Colorado.EDU
Alice.Paulsen@Colorado.EDU
James.Priester@Colorado.EDU
Brandon.Quinlan@Colorado.EDU
Benjamin.Reilly@Colorado.EDU
Kyle.Robinson@Colorado.EDU
Matthew.Rogers@Colorado.EDU
Peter.Spelke@Colorado.EDU
Matthew.Steiner@Colorado.EDU
Peter.Troester@Colorado.EDU
Johnathan.Valdez@Colorado.EDU
Nema.Valleie@Colorado.EDU
Andrea.Won@Colorado.EDU
William.Zweig@ Colorado.EDU

Telephone
609-462-4763

717-503-3960
720-560-1843
970-310-5714
913-706-3177
970-216-2161
720-341-9137
303-425-5315
720-394-1578
970-393-2596
303-808-1586
303-938-1384
970-618-9213
303-335-5260
303-579-2428
303-469-3841
719-640-3332
408-315-4494
303-741-2415
303-513-9028
217-652-3073
303-842-4225
970-227-2283
970-352-8911
781-449-8128
303-989-4730
415-824-1282
847-256-7381
719-588-3226
818-674-1038
719-231-9584
301-648-7254
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group 1
Anthony Eulberg

Justin Guevara

Benjamin Hildebrand

Mark Parrish
James Priester

garoup 2
Douglas Austin

Spencer Coday
Theodore Howard
Christopher Krook
Peter Spelke

aroup 3
Jason Elkins

Alexander Hobbs
Alice Paulsen
Benjamin Reilly
Andrea Won

group 4
Bernie Comacho

Drew MacPhee
Jared Murphy
Kyle Robinson
Matthew Rogers

aroup 5
Steven Degroot

Bradley Klinzing
Brandon Quinlan
Mathew Steiner
Johnathan Valdez
Nema Valleie

group 6
Chelsea Billingsley

Emillo Burgos
Steve Haag

Rachel Heinle
Peter Troester
William Zweig



